TYPE:   DATE:
JOB NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
CATALOG NO:
NOTES:
(T) 267-988-4100  ()) 267-288-5604
ZZZ.EmHUgHQVHHLLgKW.FRm
6SHFLILFDWLRQV VXEMHFW WR FKDQgH ZLWKRXW SULRU QRWLFH.

Microamps.
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
Ordering Information:
Dimensions
Height (A)
Height (B)
Base2 (C)
Width (D)
36˝ (915mm)
32½˝ (824mm)
6˝ (155mm)
14¼˝ (362mm)
A
C
B
D
PB9Q=EasyLED
Curve Bollard,
Nautical Series
C=Type III 1X12=12w
1X18=18w
U=120-277V 3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant
Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
(120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse
(120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A,
120V
(Side Mount Only)
UPB9Q
TYPE:   DATE:
JOB NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
CATALOG NO:
NOTES:
(T) 267-988-4100  ()) 267-288-5604
ZZZ.EmHUgHQVHHLLgKW.FRm
6SHFLILFDWLRQV VXEMHFW WR FKDQgH ZLWKRXW SULRU QRWLFH.
� 2020� P5OOLWH LE' LLgKWLQg� IQF.  $LL 5I*+T6 5E6E59E'
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
BREBASE* Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New
Bollards to Most Existing Bolt Patterns.
Fits all LEPG Bollards. Die Cast with
Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included.
11½˝ Dia. x 1½˝ H
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black, C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
B9LFB Lens Frame, Black Finish
BOADP1 Adapter Plate with Gaskets for Outlet Boxes.
Fits LEPG Round Bollards. Die Cast with
Bronze Powdercoat Finish.BREBASE*